
<

<

6

5

4

3
2

1

0

935

934

933
932

931 930

929

Match Line Chart 2

!(R

!(S

!(3

!(2

!(Q

!(P

!(O

!(N

!(M!(L!(K
!(J

!(I

!(1

!(H
!(G

!(F

!(E
!(D

!(C
!(B

!(A
!(T

!(2A

88°31'W

88°32'W

88°32'W

88°33'W

88°33'W

88°34'W

88°34'W

88°35'W

88°35'W

88°36'W

88°36'W

88°37'W88°38'W

37
°4

'N
37

°5
'N

37
°3

'N
37

°2
'N

37
°1

'N

88
°3

8'W

37°4'N37°5'N

37°2'N 37°1'N

q
SUBMARINE CROSSING
GEORGE ROGERS CLARK MEMORIAL HIGHWAY BRIDGE
GEORGE ROGERS CLARK REPLACEMENT BRIDGE
(UNDER CONSTRUCTION)
AERIAL POWER CROSSING
MID-WEST TERMINAL
BROADWAY WHARF
INTAKES
INGRAM BARGE COMPANY
INLAND MARINE SERVICE, INC
JAMES MARINE INC (PADUCAH RIVER FUEL SERVICE)

1
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3
A
B
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D
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F

OWENS ISLAND

TRANS-MONTAIGNE INC
ROYSTER CLARK AGRICULTURAL BUSINESS
(CONSOLIDATED GRAIN)
JAMES DIESEL, INC
BUZZI UNICERN USA (OLD LONESTAR, INC)
PADUCAH-McCRAKEN COUNTY RIVER PORT AUTHORITY
MARQUETTE TRANSPORTATION COMPANY
CONSOLIDATED GRAIN & BARGE COMPANY
JIMAR PAVING COMPANY

WOOTEN'S MIDSTREAM OF PADUCAH
(INACTIVE)
AMD / GROWMARK
PADUCAH RIVER SERVICE
MARATHON ASHLAND PETROLEUM

£¤
60
62
68

£¤60

£¤68

NOTE:
See back of this chart for clearance data
pertaining to aerial crossing and bridge.
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OHIO RIVER

TENNESSEE RIVER

Kinkaid Landing Light
and Daymark 931.2
FL W 4s NG(U), NG(D)

Owens Island Light
and Daymark 934.2
FL(2) W 5s TR(U), NR(D)

W.L. Berry Light
Daymark 2.0 FLG4S
SG(U), SG(D)

Owens Island Upper Light
and Daymark 933.0
FL(2) W 5s TR(U), NR(D)

JAMES MARINE(6 WIDE)
JAMES MARINE(5 WIDE)

PADUCAH RIVER

SERVICE FLEETING
(6 WIDE)
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Riverview

JAMES MARINE
(3 WIDE)
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JAMES MARINE
(3 WIDE)

PROJECT POOL DAM NO. 52 EL. 301.7

TENNESSEE RIVER
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NASHVILLE DISTRICT
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